
Paul Quinn (Texas) () -vs- Midwestern State (6-11)
01/09/82 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
 
Paul Quinn (Texas) 91

Midwestern State 98

Date: 01/09/82
Attendance: 2000
Site: Wichita Falls, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Paul Quinn (Texas) 36 55 91
Midwestern State 48 50 98

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
41 SCOTT, Lorence * 0 15-40 0-0 2-4 0-6 6 4 0 0 0 2 32
15 POLK, Carl * 0 10-19 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 5 0 1 0 0 20
00 VANDERING, Leonard * 0 3-8 0-0 3-5 0-8 8 4 1 1 0 0 9
53 STEPHENS, Ray * 0 2-3 0-0 4-5 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 8
13 WRIGHT, Robert * 0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 2
43 CARTER, James 0 3-4 0-0 4-6 0-5 5 4 0 1 1 0 10
11 SHELTON, Quincy 0 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 3 3 0 1 6
33 WIMBERLY, Willie 0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
45 BROWN, Darrell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 39-87 0-0 13-20 0-33 33 28 4 8 1 4 91

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 39-87   44.8 % 0-0   NaN 13-20   65.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HALL, Chuck * 0 8-11 0-0 6-7 0-5 5 0 4 5 0 2 22
21 SLAY, Virgil * 0 7-16 0-0 5-8 0-8 8 5 4 3 0 0 19
35 COBB, Ricky * 0 4-8 0-0 4-4 0-9 9 3 3 3 0 1 12
45 WILLINGHAM, Kevin * 0 4-6 0-0 3-4 0-5 5 1 1 2 0 0 11
25 McQUAID, Rob * 0 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 3 4 0 0 8
33 COTTON, Joe 0 6-11 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 1 3 0 0 13
51 RICHARDSON, Mark 0 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 0 0 0 10
41 PHILLIPS, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
53 O'DAY, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
55 McGEE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 38-68 0-0 22-29 0-34 34 20 16 23 0 3 98

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 38-68   55.9 % 0-0   NaN 22-29   75.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Paul Quinn (Texas) 36

Midwestern State 48

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
41 SCOTT, Lorence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 POLK, Carl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 VANDERING, Leonard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 STEPHENS, Ray 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 WRIGHT, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 CARTER, James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 SHELTON, Quincy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 WIMBERLY, Willie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 BROWN, Darrell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HALL, Chuck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 SLAY, Virgil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 COBB, Ricky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 WILLINGHAM, Kevin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 McQUAID, Rob 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 COTTON, Joe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 RICHARDSON, Mark 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 PHILLIPS, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 O'DAY, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 McGEE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Paul Quinn (Texas) 55

Midwestern State 50

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
41 SCOTT, Lorence 0 15-40 0-0 2-4 0-6 6 4 0 0 0 2 32
15 POLK, Carl 0 10-19 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 5 0 1 0 0 20
0 VANDERING, Leonard 0 3-8 0-0 3-5 0-8 8 4 1 1 0 0 9
53 STEPHENS, Ray 0 2-3 0-0 4-5 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 8
13 WRIGHT, Robert 0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 2
43 CARTER, James 0 3-4 0-0 4-6 0-5 5 4 0 1 1 0 10
11 SHELTON, Quincy 0 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 3 3 0 1 6
33 WIMBERLY, Willie 0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
45 BROWN, Darrell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 39-87 0-0 13-20 0-33 33 28 4 8 1 4 91
44.8 % NaN 65.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HALL, Chuck 0 8-11 0-0 6-7 0-5 5 0 4 5 0 2 22
21 SLAY, Virgil 0 7-16 0-0 5-8 0-8 8 5 4 3 0 0 19
35 COBB, Ricky 0 4-8 0-0 4-4 0-9 9 3 3 3 0 1 12
45 WILLINGHAM, Kevin 0 4-6 0-0 3-4 0-5 5 1 1 2 0 0 11
25 McQUAID, Rob 0 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 3 4 0 0 8
33 COTTON, Joe 0 6-11 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 1 3 0 0 13
51 RICHARDSON, Mark 0 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 0 0 0 10
41 PHILLIPS, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
53 O'DAY, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
55 McGEE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 38-68 0-0 22-29 0-34 34 20 16 23 0 3 98
55.9 % NaN 75.9 %


